September 2019-July 2020
Parish Religious Education Program Calendar

Family Events are in red

Sunday Tuesday Important Dates
SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER September 15 - Sunday - 6rades 1 & 2 - classes begin
15 CLASS 17 CLASS September 17 - Tuesday - Grades 3-6 & Confirmation Year 1 -
22 CLASS 24 CLASS classes begin
29 CLASS September 22 - Sunday - Confirmation Year 2
Parent Meeting - 11:30 am
September 23 - Monday - Confirmation Year 2
Parent Meeting - 1:00 pm.
September 29 - Sunday - 15" Grade Parent Meeting - 11:00 am
OCTOBER OCTOBER October 21 - Monday - BOLD Formation Night -
6 CLASS 1 CLASS Confirmation Year 1 - 7:00 - 8:30
13 CLASS 8 CLASS October 27 - Sunday - CY2 - CFC Saints - 12:30 - 1:45 pm
20 CLASS 15 CLASS October 30 - Wednesday - Makeup for CY2 -
27 CLASS 22 CLASS CFC Saints 4:15 - 5:30 pm
29 CLASS
NOVEMBER NOVEMBER
3 CLASS 5 CLASS November 1 - Friday - All Saints Day
10 CLASS 12 CLASS November 2 - Saturday - All Souls Day
17 CLASS 19 CLASS November 17 - Sunday - 11:30 am - Reconciliation Parent Meeting

24 CLASS 26 NO CLASS November 19 - Tuesday - 1:00 pm - Reconciliation Parent Meeting
November 25 - December 1 - Thanksgiving Holiday
November 28 - Thursday - Thanksgiving Mass - 10:00 am

DECEMBER DECEMBER

1 NO CLASS 3 CLASS December 2 - Monday - BOLD Formation Night - Confirmation Year 1 -
8 CLASS 10 CLASS 7:00-8:30 pm

15 CLASS 17 NO CLASS December 5 - Thursday - Christmas Carol Festival 7:00 pm

22 NO CLASS 24 NO CLASS December 16 - Monday - Simbang Gabi Celebration - Filippino -

29 NO CLASS 31 NO CLASS 7:00 pm

December 8 - CY2 - CFC Advent/Christmas - 1:00 - 2:15 pm
December 11- Wednesday - CY2- CFC Makeup 4:15 to 5:30 pm
December 15 - Last Class of Fall Session

December 25 - Wednesday - Christmas




September 2019-July 2020

Parish Religious Education Program Calendar

Sunday Tuesday Important Dates
JANUARY JANUARY January 1 - Wednesday -Mary, Mother of God
5 CLASS 7 CLASS January 5 - First Class of Winter Session
12 CLASS 14 CLASS January 12 - Sunday - CY2 - CFC Vocations
19 NO CLASS 21 CLASS
26 CLASS 28 CLASS
FEBRUARY FEBRUARY February 5 - Wednesday - Reconciliation Practice - 5:15 - 6:00 pm
2 CLASS 4 CLASS February 8 - Saturday - First Reconciliation Service - 10:00 am
9 CLASS 11 CLASS February 22 - Saturday - BOLD Confirmation Retreat
16 NO CLASS 18 CLASS 11:00 - 3:50 pm
23 CLASS 25 CLASS February 23 - Sunday - 11:30 am-
First Holy Communion Parent Meeting
February 25 - Tuesday - 1:00 pm -
First Holy Communion Parent Meeting
February 26 - Ash Wednesday-Ashes will be distributed to
PREP Students- 5:00 pm
February 28: March 6, 13, 20: 27 April 3 & 10-Fridays-
Stations of the Cross-7:00 pm
MARCH MARCH March 1 - Sunday - CY2 - Spring Classes begin
1 CLASS 3 CLASS March 2 - Monday - BOLD Formation Night - Confirmation Year 1 -
8 CLASS 10 CLASS 7:00 - 8:30 pm
15 CLASS 17 CLASS March 3 - Tuesday - First Holy Communion Teaching Mass - 5:15 pm
22 CLASS 24 CLASS March 24 Tuesday - Last Class for Grades 3 - 6 and Conf. Year 1
29 CLASS March 29 Sunday - Last Class for 6rade 1 and Sacramental PREP
April 5 - Sunday - CY2 - Spring Classes ends
APRIL - JULY April 5 - Palm Sunday - Parish Penance Service - 3:00 pm

April 9 - Holy Thursday - Mass of the Lord’'s Supper - 8:00 pm
April 10 - Good Friday Liturgy - 3:00 pm
April 11 - Easter Vigil - 8:00 pm
April 20 Monday - BOLD Formation Night - Confirmation Year 1-
7:00 - 8:30 pm

April 22 - Wednesday - First Communion Rehearsal 5:15 - 6:15 pm
April 25 - Saturday - First Communion - 1:00 pm
April 29 - Wednesday - May Crowning Rehearsal 5:30 - 6:00 pm
May 3 - Sunday - May Crowning - 11:30 am Mass
May 21 - Thursday - Ascension
June 22 - 26 CY2 Summer Session - 8:45 - 11:45 am
July 6 - July 17 Grades 3-6 and CY1

Summer Session - 8:45 - 11:45 am
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